FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Simply  Reliable
AC/DC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE/INSULATION RESISTANCE TESTER
GPT-9600 Series
GPT-9600 Series
Rear Panel
Front

±(10% of rdg + 2M )Ω
±(3.0% of setting +1 count)[no load]
ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
* The available “Test Mode” depends on selected model
Output-Voltage Accuracy
2F, No. 20/1, Salarpuria Galleria uilding, Bellary Road,B
Kashi Nagar, Byatarayanapura, Bangalore, Karnataka 560092 India
T +91-80-4203-3235
Power cord x 1, Interlock Key x 1,  Remote Cable GHT-119 x 1, Test lead GHT-114 x 1
GHT-113 High Voltage Test Pistol
GRA-417 Rack Mount Kit
GHT-205 High Voltage Test Probe
GPT-9603  AC 100 VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9612  AC 100 VA AC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9602  AC 100 VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester
GPT-9601  AC 100 VA AC Withstanding Voltage Tester
GHT-117/GHT-117(EU) High Voltage Adapter Box
G -12HT 1 High Voltage Test Lead, Approx. 3 m